
Régionale 9 couleurs - Vlessart
Loups bleus 9.4.2022

SUD O LUX

Lionel JACQUES
Indiv.
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 7590m
Temps : 1:31:23 (12'02"/km)

13/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Stefan THIELS 1:05:53
2. Pierre WILLEMS 1:06:00
3. Frank VANSPAUWEN 1:06:14

1. 143 00:07:02 736m 9'33"/km
2. 135 00:06:21 00:13:23 659m 9'38"/km
3. 145 00:06:32 00:19:55 215m 30'23"/km
4. 134 00:05:18 00:25:13 147m 36'03"/km
5. 146 00:12:54 00:38:07 798m 16'10"/km
6. 147 00:02:27 00:40:34 240m 10'13"/km
7. 148 00:05:52 00:46:26 611m 9'36"/km
8. 153 00:08:12 00:54:38 839m 9'46"/km
9. 160 00:06:19 01:00:57 626m 10'05"/km

10. 159 00:03:54 01:04:51 203m 19'13"/km
11. 158 00:09:54 01:14:45 729m 13'35"/km
12. 131 00:03:00 01:17:45 308m 9'44"/km
13. 155 00:02:59 01:20:44 345m 8'39"/km
14. 162 00:01:42 01:22:26 138m 12'19"/km
15. 136 00:03:08 01:25:34 147m 21'19"/km
16. 164 00:03:39 01:29:13 323m 11'18"/km
17. 165 00:01:11 01:30:24 199m 5'57"/km
18. 999 00:00:59 01:31:23 159m 6'11"/km
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